O/B:

£

Croft Parish Council

Income and Expenditure Totals

Community Account
Accounts for the period: 01/04/2025 - 31/03/2026

7,489.26

Ql

Bank Statement

Month

Income/£

Expenditure/£

Variance

Opening Balance

Closing Balance

April

2,640.61

1,209.64

£ 1,430.97

7,489.26

8,920.23

May

1,476.92

-£ 1,476.92

8,920.23

7,443.31

June

1,371.54

£ 1,371.54

7,443.31

6,071.77
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Total:

£

2,640.61

£

4,058.10

-£ 1,417.49

£ 6,071.77




