Croft Parish Council

Q1

Income and Expenditure Totals

Community Account
Accounts for the period: 01/04/2025 - 31/03/2026

O/B: £ 7,489.26

О/ В.	ᆫ	7,483.20				
Month		Income/£	Expenditure/£		Variance	
April	£	2,640.61	£	1,209.64	£	1,430.97
May	£	-	£	1,476.92	-£	1,476.92
June	£	-	£	1,371.54	-£	1,371.54
July	£	-	£	-	£	-
August	£	-	£	-	£	-
September	£	-	£	-	£	-
October	£	-	£	-	£	-
November	£	-	£	-	£	-
December	£	-	£	-	£	-
January	£	-	£	-	£	-
February	£	-	£	-	£	-
March	£	-	£	-	£	-

Bank Statement						
Openi	ing Balance	Closing Balance				
£	7,489.26	£	8,920.23			
£	8,920.23	£	7,443.31			
£	7,443.31	£	6,071.77			
£	-	£	-			
£	-	£	-			
£	-	£	-			
£	-	£	-			
£	-	£	-			
£	-	£	-			
£	-	£	-			
£	-	£	-			
£	-	£	-			

Total: £ 2,640.61 £ 4,058.10 -£ 1,417.49

£ 6,071.77